Thyristors
0.8 Amp Sensitive & Standard Triacs
© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/31/19
LxX8Ex & LxXx & QxX8E & QxXx Series
Description
0.8 Amp bi-directional solid state switch series is designed

(1.5)
Cover tape
Part Marking SystemPart Numbering System
L 4 X8 E 5
DEVICE TYPE
L : Sensitive Triac
Q : Triac
CURRENT RATING
SENSITIVITY & TYPE
Sensitive Triac:
 3 : 3 mA (QI, II, III, IV)
 5 : 5 mA (QI, II, III, IV)
 6 : 5 mA (QI, II, III)
  10 mA (QIV)
 8 : 10 mA (QI, II, III)
  20 mA (QIV)
Standard Triac:
  3 : 10 mA (QI, II, III)
  4 : 25 mA (QI, II, III)
PACKAGE TYPE
Blank : Compak (Surface Mount)
 E : TO-92
VOLTAGE RATING
4 : 400V
6 : 600V
X8 : 0.8A (TO-92)
 X : 0.8A (Compak)
YMXXX
Compak (C Package)TO-92 (E Package)
L4X8E5
YMLXX
®
®
L4X5
Date Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
L: Location Code
XX: Lot Serial Code
Date Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
XXX: Lot Trace Code